
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 11/7/2015

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
12      Frenzi          Linda Womer     29.69   29.69   37.55   37.55   67.24   
12      Super Sonic     Linda Womer     32.32   32.32   40.02   40.02   72.34   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (84.04 or LESS)  *************************  
12      Wicked          K. Arnsdorf              Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
14      Ritz            Katie Conn      33.59   33.59   37.87   37.87   71.46   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (89.32 or LESS)  *************************  
14      Idgie           Terry Herman             Elim   38.82   38.82    Elim   
14      Maksim          Maureen Waldron          Elim   38.84   38.84    Elim   
 
16      Remus           D. Stevenson    35.21   40.21   37.22   37.22   77.43   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (96.78 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Michael         Maureen Waldron 32.29   32.29            Elim    Elim   
16      Tempest         Judy Reilly     29.50    Elim   33.83   33.83    Elim   
16      Fergie          Nikki Savkov    34.55   44.55            Elim    Elim   
16      Spanky          Rose Savkov              Abs             Elim    Elim   
 
18      Rivet           Judy Reilly     32.10   32.10   35.86   35.86   67.96   
18      Hijack          Mary Ann Wurst  32.65   32.65   39.38   39.38   72.03   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (84.94 or LESS)  *************************  
 
22      Joliet          Darryl Power    34.66   34.66   39.00   39.00   73.66   
22      Edward          Yale West       34.64   34.64   40.14   40.14   74.78   
22      Zuzu            Nancy Schilling 38.55   48.55   41.50   41.50   90.05   
22      Denali          J. Bonsignore   41.95   51.95   35.28   40.28   92.23   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (99.37 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Rock            Tina Power      32.32   32.32            Elim    Elim   
22      Ripley          Heather Kolesa  34.57   34.57            Elim    Elim   
22      Gem             R. Sutherland   32.94   37.94            Elim    Elim   
22      Maizy           M. Barry        37.19    Elim   39.20   39.20    Elim   
22      Norm            Donna Rohaus    30.27   40.27            Elim    Elim   
22      Desmo           Bridget Thomas           Abs    35.49   45.49    Elim   
22      Tai             Anne Stocum              Elim   45.13   55.13    Elim   
22      Kira            Zanya Gissler            Elim   46.80   61.80    Elim   
22      Wager           Ann Fake                 Elim   58.32   68.32    Elim   
22      Lainey          Donna Rohaus    32.81    Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Raven           Diann Gastley   33.38    Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Goose           Perry DeWitt    47.81    Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Knack           Soshana Dos              Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Kylie           Dan Burke                Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Lambchop        Regina Baureis           Abs             Abs     Abs    
22      Liam            Darlene Paul             Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Toby            Rose Savkov              Abs             Elim    Elim   
22      PD              Sue Bricker              Abs             Elim    Elim   
22      Dory            Terry Herman             Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
26      Nellie          Nikki Savkov    35.30   35.30   40.53   45.53   80.83   
26      Verb            Perry DeWitt    33.27   43.27   33.65   38.65   81.92   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (101.03 or LESS)  *************************  
26      Glance          Soshana Dos     31.63   36.63            Abs     Elim   
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Summary Report (cont.)

26      Obi             J. Wilhelmy     32.56   37.56            Elim    Elim   
26      Schmutzy        Lisa Topol               Elim   40.26   50.26    Elim   
26      Z               M. Barry        38.09   58.09   45.01    Elim    Elim   
26      Prize           Nadine Kern     38.02    Elim            Abs     Elim   
26      Wicked          Nikki Savkov    38.68    Elim            Elim    Elim   
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Sunday, November 8, 2015
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 153 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12009   Frenzi      29.69      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12001   Super Sonic 32.32      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12005   Wicked      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 157 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16014   Michael     32.29      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16017   Remus       35.21      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       16012   Fergie      34.55      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00   3
       16004   Tempest     29.50      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       16003   Spanky      Absent  

Distance: 153 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14009   Ritz        33.59      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14003   Idgie       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14002   Maksim      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 157 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18005   Rivet       32.10      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       18004   Hijack      32.65      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

Distance: 161 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22006   Rock        32.32      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22021   Ripley      34.57      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
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       22025   Edward      34.64      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22047   Joliet      34.66      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       26006   Gem         32.94      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22007   Norm        30.27      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22034   Zuzu        38.55      2.55      2      0      0      0     12.55    
       22002   Denali      41.95      5.95      2      0      0      0     15.95    
       22050   Lainey      32.81      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22004   Knack       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Kylie       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22058   Maizy       37.19      1.19      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22053   Goose       47.81      11.81     2      0      0      1     Elim  
       22023   Liam        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22044   Wager       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22033   Tai         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Kira        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Dory        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Raven       33.38      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Lambchop    Absent  
       22008   Desmo       Absent  
       22016   Toby        Absent  
       22028   PD          Absent  

Distance: 161 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26017   Nellie      35.30      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26002   Glance      31.63      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       26007   Obi         32.56      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       26010   Verb        33.27      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   4
       26018   Z           38.09      2.09      2      2      0      0     22.09    
       26001   Wicked      38.68      2.68      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       26004   Prize       38.02      2.02      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26013   Schmutzy    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 39
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 11
              Percent Qualified: 28.2%



Saturday, November 7, 2015
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26010   Verb        33.65      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       26017   Nellie      40.53      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       26013   Schmutzy    40.26      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   3
       26018   Z           45.01      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26007   Obi         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26001   Wicked      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26004   Prize       Absent  
       26002   Glance      Absent  

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22047   Joliet      39.00      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22058   Maizy       39.20      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22025   Edward      40.14      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22034   Zuzu        41.50      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22002   Denali      35.28      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    5
       22008   Desmo       35.49      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22033   Tai         45.13      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       22014   Kira        46.80      0.00      2      1      0      0     15.00    
       22044   Wager       58.32      8.32      1      1      0      0     18.32    
       22050   Lainey      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Dory        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22016   Toby        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26006   Gem         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22028   PD          No Time    0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22023   Liam        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22021   Ripley      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Kylie       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Raven       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22053   Goose       No Time    0.00      3      0      0      1     Elim  
       22006   Rock        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22004   Knack       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22007   Norm        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Lambchop    Absent  

Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18005   Rivet       35.86      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       18004   Hijack      39.38      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14009   Ritz        37.87      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14003   Idgie       38.82      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       14002   Maksim      38.84      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified

Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16004   Tempest     33.83      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16017   Remus       37.22      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16012   Fergie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16003   Spanky      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16014   Michael     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12009   Frenzi      37.55      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12001   Super Sonic 40.02      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12005   Wicked      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 41
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 13
              Percent Qualified: 31.7%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 11/7/2015

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
 8      Phire           Jacky Mento              Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
16      Simmer          Dan Burke                Elim   36.21   36.21    Elim   
16      E-Z             M. Barry        37.87    Elim   39.97   44.97    Elim   
16      Loudon          Tina Power      41.36   51.36            Elim    Elim   
 
20      Stitch          Mary Ann Wurst  36.17   41.17   38.53   38.53   79.70   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (99.62 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Renny           Bridget Thomas           Abs    40.46   40.46    Elim   
20      Zaidan          Petra Ford               Abs    38.04   43.04    Elim   
20      River           Jeanie Burton            Abs    45.30   45.30    Elim   
20      Rhyme           Maureen Burke            Abs    40.96   45.96    Elim   
20      Ace             Mary Ann Wurst           Elim   46.80   56.80    Elim   
20      Ohno            Susan Duchan             Abs    31.11    Elim    Elim   
20      Wedgie          Lisa Topol               Elim            Elim    Elim   
20      Bounder         Martha Bell              Elim            Elim    Elim   
20      Strider         Nadine Kern              Abs             Abs     Abs    
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Sunday, November 8, 2015
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 153 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08004  Phire       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 161 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16020  Loudon      41.36      2.36      2      0      0      0     12.36   1
       P16033  E-Z         37.87      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16008  Simmer      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 161 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Paul Stolzenburg
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20025  Stitch      36.17      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       P20029  Ace         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20010  Wedgie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20036  Bounder     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20002  Zaidan      Absent  
       P20023  Rhyme       Absent  
       P20020  River       Absent  
       P20009  Strider     Absent  
       P20024  Ohno        Absent  
       P20028  Renny       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Saturday, November 7, 2015
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20025  Stitch      38.53      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20028  Renny       40.46      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20020  River       45.30      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P20002  Zaidan      38.04      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       P20023  Rhyme       40.96      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P20029  Ace         46.80      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       P20010  Wedgie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20024  Ohno        31.11      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20036  Bounder     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20009  Strider     Absent  

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16008  Simmer      36.21      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16033  E-Z         39.97      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       P16020  Loudon      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08004  Phire       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 30.8%
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